
Womenʼs Nationalʼs Schedule  - as of 18 AUG 13

DATE TIME EVENT
Wed, Aug 21, 2013 1800 - 2000

2000

Registration Open (Lounge)
Early Check-in / weigh-in 
Boat Draw (Dinning Room)

Thu, Aug 22, 2013 0930 - 1100

1100 - 1200

1200
1300 
1600
1630
1730
O/C

Registration Open (Lounge) - Coffee/tea & water 
Check-in / weigh-in 

Welcome (Dinning Room / Tent)
Competitors Information Session 
On-shore session with Oliver Bone 
Lite Lunch provided
On-water training session with Oliver Bone    
Debrief on Saraguay Deck
Mix & Mingle on Saraguay Deck
NS WIne Tasting with Sommelier Oliver Bone on Saraguay Deck
RNSYS wardroom is serving dinner until 9pm.

Fri, Aug 23, 2013 1000
1200
1630
1630
1730

Skippers Meeting (Patio) - Coffee/tea & water
Racing
Debrief (Tent)
Garrison Beer Tasting under the Tent
Summer BBQ provided to all racers

Sat, Aug 24, 2013 1000
1200
1630

1730 -1900
1900

Skippers Meeting (Patio) - Coffee/tea & water
Racing
Debrief (Tent)
Lobster Dinner provided to all racers in Spar Shed
LIVE! The Hopping Penguins! 

Sun, Aug 25, 2013 1000
1200
1530
1600

Skippers Meeting (Patio) - Coffee/tea & water
Racing 
Lite Lunch provided to all racers
Award Presentation on back patio

!

!


