

## Women's National's Schedule - as of 18 AUG 13

DATE	TIME	EVENT
Wed, Aug 21, 2013	1800 - 2000	Registration Open (Lounge)
		Early Check-in / weigh-in
	2000	Boat Draw (Dinning Room)
Thu, Aug 22, 2013	0930 - 1100	Registration Open (Lounge) - Coffee/tea & water
		Check-in / weigh-in
	1100 - 1200	Welcome (Dinning Room / Tent)
		Competitors Information Session
		On-shore session with Oliver Bone
	1200	Lite Lunch provided
	1300	On-water training session with Oliver Bone
	1600	Debrief on Saraguay Deck
	1630	Mix & Mingle on Saraguay Deck
	1730	NS WIne Tasting with Sommelier Oliver Bone on Saraguay Deck
	O/C	RNSYS wardroom is serving dinner until 9pm.
Fri, Aug 23, 2013	1000	Skippers Meeting (Patio) - Coffee/tea & water
	1200	Racing
	1630	Debrief (Tent)
	1630	Garrison Beer Tasting under the Tent
	1730	Summer BBQ provided to all racers
Sat, Aug 24, 2013	1000	Skippers Meeting (Patio) - Coffee/tea & water
	1200	Racing
	1630	Debrief (Tent)
	1730 -1900	Lobster Dinner provided to all racers in Spar Shed
	1900	LIVE! The Hopping Penguins!
Sun, Aug 25, 2013	1000	Skippers Meeting (Patio) - Coffee/tea & water
	1200	Racing
	1530	Lite Lunch provided to all racers
	1600	Award Presentation on back patio

